
 

 Criterion 8 - Unified Manual for Health Sciences Colleges 

Part – B – Health Science Disciplines 

Key Indicator 8.2 – B 2 Dental College 

NEET percentile scores of students enrolled for the BDS 

programme for the preceding academic year. 

 

 

8.1.1 

QnM 

 



Number of students 
enrolled for the BDS 
programme during 
the preceding 
academic year

Range of NEET percentile 
scores 

Mean NEET 
percentile 

SD- NEET percentile 
Score

100 95.22 -  40.54 77.97 11.76

8.1.1 NEET percentile scores of students enrolled for the BDS programme for the preceding academic 
year.  



NEET Score and NEET percentile scores of IST BDS Students admitted in Year 2022-23 

ROLL 
NO. 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS NEET 

Score 

NEET 

Percentile 

Score 

01 AGRAWAL GAYATRI NATWARLAL 225 72.90 % 

02 AGRAWAL TANVIHARAKCHAND 202 69.49 % 

03 AKADE VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA 330 84.53 % 

04 ALI NOORAFSHA AKBAR 235 74.27 % 

05 BAGRECHA KAJAL DINESH 189 67.35 % 

06 BAHETI RONIT KAILASH 365 87.38 % 

07 BARHATE SANIKA SANTOSH 299 87.81 % 

08 BASTE VIRENDRA ASHOK 103 44.62 % 

09 BHADANGE YUKTA GANESH 139 56.68 % 

10 BHAMARE RITUJA SANJAY 209 70.58 % 

11 BHATEWARA SHREYA SHAILESH 454 93.03 % 

12 BIRARI ADITI KIRAN 346 85.90 % 

13 BODHARE HRUTUJA SUNIL 341 84.48 % 

14 CHAKRABORTY SOHANI KALYAN 379 88.41 % 

15 CHANDANSHIV DHANWANTARI KAILAS 241 75.06 % 

16 CHANDIRAMANI PUJITA MAHESH 414 90.74 % 

17 CHATE SAMIKSHA SANJEEV 240 74.91 % 

18 CHAUHAN NEHA SURENDRA 150 59.44 % 

19 CHAVANT ANISHA AJAY 177 65.18 % 

20 CHORDIYA NIKITA ASHISH 399 89.77 % 

21 DESHMUKH RUGVEDA PRASHANT 356 86.70 % 

22 DHADIWAL ISHA RAMESH 432 91.82 % 

23 DONEKAR GAURAV BHARAT 239 74.79 % 
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DUSANE RISHIKA HEMANT 

GADHARI SAKSHI YOGESH 
GAIKWAD DHANASHRI SONYABAPU 

GAIKWAD HARSHA HANUMAN 

GAIKWAD NISHITA SHEKHAR 

GAIKWAD PRIYANKA SHIVAJI 
GAWHAL AJAY UMESH 

GHADOJE DIVYA BABAJI 

GHUGE YOGESH DASHRATH 

GIRASE UNNATI JAYWANTSING 

GONSALVES SNOWY PHILIP 

GOSAVI MANSI PRAVIN 

GUNJAL JAYESH RAVINDRA 

HATEKAR ARTHAVI PRAMOD 

HELODE PARMITA DINKAR 
HUBLIKAR NATASHA MANOJ 

JAGTAP SAYALI SANGITRAO 

JAIN DIKSHA NILESH 

JAIN TANISHA MANOJ 

JANJIRE KEDARSURENDRA 

JOSHI ARYA DINESH 

KAKAD SAKSHI SHARADRAO 
KALE RUTUJA VASANT 

KAPOTE REVATE JAS 

KHADILKAR SOHAM RAVINDRA 

KHAIRNAR SAHIL VIKRAM 

KHARAT KAJAL MÁCHINDRA 

KHODKE ANUSHKA GAJANAN 

KODWANI KUNAL RAJESH 
KOTHARI ANAND NITIN 

KULKARNI ANISH AJIT 

LADDHA KOMAL MANISH 

LANDE TRUPTI SUNIL 

LENDE ANUSHKA RATNAKAR 
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267 

289 

280 

216 

154 

330 

317 

403 

351 

257 

234 

246 

330 

312 

222 

154 

271 

153 

291 

280 

455 

335 

288 

172 

500 

221 

273 

393 

334 

375 

408 

253 

255 

218 

78.21 % 

80.60 % 

79.64 % 

71.65 % 

60.39 % 

84.53 % 

83.369% 

90.05 9% 

86.30 % 

77.95 % 

74.14 % 

75.69 % 

84.53 % 

82.89 % 

72.49 9% 

60.39 % 

78.56% 

60.18 % 

80.81 % 

79.64 % 

93.08 % 

84.96 % 

80.50 % 

64.22 % 

95.22 % 

72.36 % 

78.89 % 

89.38 % 

81.87 % 

88.12 % 

90.36 % 

76.56 % 

76.79 % 

71.65 % 
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LOKHANDE MUKUL SANJAY 
LOKHANDWALA MUDREKA KHOJEM 
MAHAJAN PRITI DEELIP 

MANTRI KHUSHI GOPAL 
MARKAD OMKAR BHARAT 

NERKAR PURVA GHANSHYAM 

NIKAM SHLESHA SIDDHARTH 

PANGAVHANE DEVIKA KISHOR 
PANJE KHUSHI JITENDRA 

PAREEK DIVYASHRUSHTI PAWAN 
PATHADE VIJAY NARAYAN 

PATIL JIDNYASA VINOD 

PATIL PRARABDHI PAVAN 

PATIL RUSHIKESH RAMKRUSHNA 

PATIL SAMMATI SANJAYRAO 

PATIL SIDDHI SHAMKANT 

PATIL YASH VIJAY 

PAWAR PALLAVI UTTAM 

RAHADE SAKSH RAMDAS 
RAKAS NEHA PANKAJ 

RASAL ASHITI NITIN 

RASKAR DNYANESHWARI SANDIP 

RATHOD KAVITA RAVINDRA 

SABADRA KANISHKA SHITALKUMAR 

SAGAR VED RAJESH 

SAGAT AVINASH SANTRAM 

SAKPAL NUPUR SWAPNIL 

SANGOLKAR SAMARTHA AJIT 

SASANE BHATESHREE ANIL 

SHAIKH ANIQA GAWHER 

SHARMA AIYESHA SANTOSHKUMAR 

SHINDE POONAM DARSHAN 

SHINDE SHWETA SUNIL 

SHIRAPURI SHRAVANI SATISH 
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268 

430 

163 

447 

338 

317 

94 

405 

228 

390 

398 

138 

128 

472 

319 

100 

294 

256 

234 

185 

191 

463 

363 

238 

413 

282 

216 

344 

211 

167 

400 

151 

290 

310 

78.31 % 

91.70 % 

62.38% 

92.65% 

85.22% 

83.36 % 

40.54 % 

90.17% 

73.33% 

89.17 % 

89.71% 

56.43 % 

53.59 9% 

93.93 % 

83.54 % 

43.22 % 

81.11% 

76.93 % 

74.14 % 

66.61% 

67.70% 

93.48 % 

87.23 % 

74.67% 

90.68% 

79.86 % 

71.65 % 

85.73 % 

70.90 % 

63.22 % 

89.84 % 

59.74 % 

80.69 % 

82.69 % 
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SINGH MANAVI SHAH ARJUN 

SOMANI JANHAVI NITIN 

SWARGAM LAHARI PARAMESHWAR 
THORAT ANUSHKA GIRISH 

TIWARI SHREYA ASHO 

VAISHNAV TEJAS CHANDRASHEKHAR 

VASAIKAR PRIYANKA BALDEV 

WAGH NEHA RAJENDRA 

YADAV KUNTAL NITIN 
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Mean 

SD 

187 

348 

344 

271 

399 

195 

340 

289 

401 

287.18 

95.84 

66.99 % 

86.06 % 

85.73 % 

78.66 % 

89.77% 

68.34 % 

85.39 % 

80.60% 

89.91 % 

77.97% 

11.76% 
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